Salad Bar - HCHS 2024/2025

Servings: 1.00 Category: Vegetable
Serving Size: 1.00 Each HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Meal Type: Lunch Recipe ID: R-13930
School: Hgnderson County
High School
| ngredients
Description Measurement DistPart #

PEPPERS BAN RING MILD 2 Ounce 466220
BROCCOLI FLORET BITE SIZE 1/4 Cup 732451
MARGARINE CUP SPRD WHPD 1 Each 772331
CARROT BABY WHL CLEANED 1/4 Cup 510637
CARROT SHRD MED 2 Ounce 313408
CAULIFLOWER BITE SIZE 1/4 Cup 732486
CELERY STIX 1/4 Cup 781592
CHEESE CHED MLD SHRD 4-5 LOL 1/4 Cup 150250
CHIX DCD 1/2IN 60WHT CKD 1/4 Ounce 313262
SALAD CHIX 1/4 Cup 127710
CHEESE COTTAGE SML 1 1/4 Cup 329487
CRACKER CLUB PC PKG 4 Package 112186
CROUTON CHS GARL WGRAIN 2 Package 661022
CUCUMBER SELECT 1/4 Cup 418439
EGG HRD CKD DCD IQF 1/4 Cup 192198
EGG HARD CKD PLD DRY PK 1 Each 853800
PEPPERS GREEN DCD 1/2IN 1/4 Cup 283959
DRESSING ITAL LT 1 Each 195685
OLIVE GRN STFD MANZ W/PIM 6 Each 485624
ONION RED DCD 1/4IN 2 Ounce 429201



Description
PICKLE KOSH DILL CHIP C/C
POTATO BAKER IDAHO
DRESSING RNCH PKT
SOUR CREAM PKT FF
TOMATO CHERRY
TOMATO ROMA DCD 3/8IN
TUNA CHNK LT IN WTR
LETTUCE ROMAINE RIBBONS
DRESSING FREN CNTRY PKT
PEPPERS JALAP SLCD
BEANS BLACK LO SOD
PEAS SNOW
DRESSING RNCH CUP

TURKEY BRST DCD

Preparation Instructions

Measurement

2 Ounce
1 Each

1 Each

1 Each

1/4 Cup
2 Ounce
1/4 Cup
1 Cup

1 Ounce
1 Ounce
1/2 Cup
1/2 Cup
1 Qunce

2 Ounce

DistPart #
557846
233293
195774
853190
169275
786543
852103
451730
195758
499943
231981
647462
537705

451300

Use DOD item when available.



